MPNHATO:
Ha lNeparorn4yeckom coBseTe

MBAOY Ne30 r. A3oBa
Oor<130% Non3 ny

["pahmk

paboTbl negarora-ncuxosiora

Ky3suHoii E.B

Ha 2023-2024 y4ebHbIN rof

[deHb Hepenw

MoHepeNbHUK

BTOpHUK

Cpepa

UeTBepr

MNaTHNUa

(1ctaBKa - 36 4acoB)

Bpems

8.30-15:42

8.30-15:42

8.30-15:42

8:30-18:42

8.30-15:42



